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PUBLIC PROPERTY OCCUPANCY FERMIT APPLICATION
City of Somerville, Comotonweilth of Mnmpchusetts
Dste ¢May 2010 —
To the Hnnoxnbia, tho Beard of Aldermen of the City Mf Somerville:

The indersigned sespestiully prays thot Tie/ehe gy be gransed permission 10 oreupy the
follawing public pr?pemy fm parpose of ehndutting an event, This pegmission wi.l! m::lymt:-,;1
effective for the listed location and time, and will s subject to oll of the fRrins, qond.l.tmnﬁ{ﬂ
{ymitefions set forth in the Somerville Code of Ordinances, Y appl'_imhla Srate and Fedemal laws,
aodl, any eonditions prescribod by the Roard, of Aldermen end/or City pr:parhnmts. Any Ws
joctuved will be the sale rasponsibifity of the applicans and raust be puid in fall to the npgropuiate
City Department prioz to issnance of the Petmit.

Evant nane/deadption MM

Bventt Jocation Undon Sawacs plea .

Agpplicam, signe /O .
Qrfanization name Somarviile Aves Counel]
Mafling pddress 50 Exergroen. A¥. Sonh: 02145,
Telephone 6]7.625.6600 ¢xt. 2083 '

Agplicant namo Gregory Jonkins

DEInn the glenatwres balow archmigrtng thix forng ve P

Conditionst_




ArtsUnion 2010 Schedule

Fri & Sat., June 18 & 19 (raindate of June 20 & 21) 3-9 pm Zoe Dance (dance in plaza
only) '

Sat., June 26 (raindate Sunday, June 27) 3-7 pm — Sew What!?! (craft market)
Sat., July 10 (raindate Sunday, July 11) 3-7 pm - Boston Handmade (craft market)

Sat., August 7 (raindate Sunday, August 8) 3-7 pm — Rock & Roll Yard Sale (craft
market)

Sat., August 21 (raindate Sunday, August 22) 4-8 pm — Bizarre Bazaar event
Sat. August 28 (raindate Sunday, August 29) 5-9 pm — Fandango event
Fri., September 10 (raindate Sat. Sept. 11) 4-8 pm — Sikh Festival

Sat., September 18 (raindate Sunday, Sept. 19) 3-7 pm — Urban Country Fair (craft
market)

Sat., September 25 (raindate Sunday, Sept. 26) 2-7 pm — Fluff Fest



